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1
7AM
8
9 Pending Enforcement Matter; 4148, Gillissie, Evan (CFPB)
10
11 Remittances Look-Back Meeting; 4148, Mulvaney, Mick (CFPB)
Pending Enforcement Matter; 4148; Mulvaney, Mick (CFPB)
12" | ome
1 Check-in with CZ; 4148, Mulvaney, Mick (CFPB)
Travel to 1990 K
2 SEFL All-Hands Call; 1990 K St, Mulvaney,
3
4 o] %}:3
5
6

Mulvaney, Mick (CFPB)

62

1/3/2019 12:47 PM




November 2, 2018

Friday

FRIDAY

November 2018
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3

NS
vIoo - b
N -
oo
N I =t
~Nowod
NN =
w— b~
NN —
Lo
LN -
SWOWO
N =2 e
O

December 2018
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1
23456178
9101112131415
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31
Notes

2

10

11

12™

Mulvaney, Mick (CFPB)

1/3/2019 12:47 PM




Saturday

SATURDAY

November 3, 2018

November 2018
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

December 2018
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3
78 910
141516 17
212223 24
28 29 30

[ e —
vico— b
N— =
chwnnn
e
~NOwoh

3

12™

Mulvaney, Mick (CFPB)

1/3/2019 12:47 PM




b November 2018 December 2018
Novem er 4, 201 8 SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMg TuWe Th Fr Sa
Sund 5678 810 2345678
4 1 4
unday 111213141516 17 9101112131415
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 27 22
25 26 27 28 29 30 gggc:zsze 27 28 29
—%
SUNDAY Notes
4
7AM
8
9
10
11
12"
1
2
3
4
5
6

Mulvaney, Mick (CFPB) 65 1/3/2019 12:47 PM



November 5, 2018 Mo Tewe T fr 51 Sublo natieh F S
Monday 4

W —
SWWwN
IR -
—h~lOow
N -
V100 = D
[\ e —y
o wn
N —
~NOoWwo
NN =
-4 re
N —
BRGx-
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Legal Update; 4148, Mulvaney, Mick (CFPB)
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12" | Veterans Day: MRE’s - The Original Brown Bag Lunch

CFPB_CultureTeam

Conference Room B161C at 1700 G Street in Washington, DC. (Details for remote particip.
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g FW: The Director's Office “TEAM Meet & Greet"
4146-Qutside of the Director's Conference Room!

Tibbs, Temica (CFPB)
10 Banjo Pre-brief; Call: 57176; Mulvaney, Mi
Hold: Banjo Meeting; 4148, Mulvaney, Mi
1 oMB
1272
1
OMB Call; You will get called
2 OMB
3
4
Check-in with CoS; 4148; Mulvaney, Mick {CFPB)
5
Flight# UA238 from DCA -> ORD H
6 Confirmation
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1 2019 Open Season Benefits Information Session
WebEX Only!!
CFPB_HRBenefits
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9 FDIC Pre-Brief; 4148, Mulvaney, Mick (CFPB)

10

1

12" | Lunch with Bimal Patel
Navy Mess
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SEFL; 4148, Mulvaney, Mick (CFPB)

12™

4 NAFCU Meeting
Mulvaney, Mick (CFPB)

Private Appeointment
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TUESDAY Notes
27
7 AM
8
9
10
11
CFC Charity Fair CFC Charity Fair - Giving Tuesday
1700 G St. Lunchroam (6128) 6th Floor Lunchroom
12" | CFPB_OpsComms Kireilis, Althea (CFPB)
1
2
OMB
3
Meeting ; 4148; Mulvaney, Mick (CFPB)
4 OMB
5
6
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WEDNESDAY Notes
28
7AM
8
9
10
1

12" | Brown Bag: Pathways to Financial Well-Being
Rm_1700_Training_B161B; Rm_1700_Training_B161C, Dial in 1-517-268-4095; 8186923, V
Ratcliffe, Janneke (CFPB)

Canceled: 2012 Open Season Benefits Information Session
WebEX Only!!
4 CFPB_HRBenefits
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THURSDAY Notes
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7W
8
9
10
11
12"
1 Women in Leadership Series

B161 (rooms B&C} Dial in info below
CFPB_CultureTeam
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